
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

52 

56 

3 

71 

87 

61 

75 

26 

101 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Name 

Donald W Duman 

Donald Hewett 

Oliver Lucier 

Cy Peake 

Michael Ruggiero 

Sam Abbott 

Mark Murphy 

Mark David Lindsay 

Lincoln Young 

Member_ID 

271292 

508164 

511518 

403794 

546491 

485115 

524387 

454604 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:59.493 

2:23.122 

2:24.178 

2:24.487 

2:24.805 

2:24.917 

2:25.162 

2:26.495 

Diff 

23.629 

24.685 

24.994 

25.312 

25.424 

25.669 

27.002 

Sponsor 

Kessler Engineering-Southern Auto Auction

DTS Tire 

LTD Racing 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/7/2019 11:48:37 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Richard Muise, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 4 - CRE 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:10:20 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/7/2019 10:00 AM 

New England Region

Pig Roast Regional and CRE

Qualifying Results


