

New England Region Pig Roast Regional and CRE Qualifying Results



NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Sorted on best lap time Grp 4 - CRE Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 9/7/2019 10:00 AM Qual Qualifying started at 10:10:20 - - - -..... - -___

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor
1	52	CRE	1	Donald W Duman	271292	NER	1:59.493		Kessler Engineering-Southern Auto Aucti
2	56	CRE	2	Donald Hewett	508164	NER	2:23.122	23.629	
3	3	CRE	3	Oliver Lucier	511518	NER	2:24.178	24.685	DTS Tire
4	71	CRE	4	Cy Peake	403794	NER	2:24.487	24.994	LTD Racing
5	87	CRE	5	Michael Ruggiero	546491	NER	2:24.805	25.312	
6	61	CRE	6	Sam Abbott		MHR	2:24.917	25.424	
7	75	CRE	7	Mark Murphy	485115	NER	2:25.162	25.669	Wife - Said it was OK
8	26	CRE	8	Mark David Lindsay	524387	NER	2:26.495	27.002	
9	101	CRE	9	Lincoln Young	454604	NER			

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Richard Muise, Chairman SOM

Josha Undownd

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA